18/03/2023: Event 1

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Open Jumping

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 49.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 49.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

406
523
517
400
405
518
505
526
532
530
305
524
504
502
512
312
606
510

O

© O N o O A~ W N R
o O O O O O 0 O

Pensko, N

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)

Brown, M

Kernahan, T

March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Roberts, L

Ralphs, B

Roberts, L

Evans, V

Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Marsh, C

Edwards, K

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)

Carson, D

Watts, F

Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Atyeo, C (BDOC)

Kelli Edwards

Pedigree Name

Tully

Kozdalot lady Gaga

Pawsitive Little Nikita

Neecabe Defying Gravity
Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady
Rue

CH Blueamble Speed Dating
Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
Lokabe Rhythm I

Ernie

Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses
Gadhar Jasmine

Indianoak Rave Review

Duke

Indeetrouble

Pawsintime My Boy Benson

Antalyas Cino

Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger

DATE: 18/03/2023

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
23.74
24.05
27.15
27.56
27.99
28.60
31.74
32.69
33.42

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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407
314
513
610
515
511
319
605
506
401
310
501
600
531
516
528
306
201
514
534
409
320
533
604
527
202

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Edwards, K

Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
butson, d

Madden, L

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)
lewis, m

Matheson, N

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Edwards, K

Hamer, E

CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY
Alamoana To Sir With Love
Outlaw Tarn

Hastings

Reedyvale Bailey

Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
Kandilon Mellow Moon
Maxwell

Realtin Aine

Andi

Mojitogold Love Me Do
Gadhar Maverick

Colonsay Charlie

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Fennamore, G (BDOC)

Carter, K (BDOC)

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Kernahan, T

Lyonne, D

Kernahan, T

Stalker-Booth, C

Thwaites, T

Hammer, L

Sandenbergh, L (BDOC)

Campain, J

Callicoma Cinnamon Stick
Ruby

Luna

Albiglen Nicoles Choice
Etherial Double Shot (Al)
Camervic Flash

Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)
Leisureview Lizzie Booth
Rippa

Fenrik Arsenic and Olde Lace
Bluemoon Kite

Sintee Dark Tempest

DATE:

18/03/2023
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507
316
509
607
525

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Brown, B
Speed, J
Bergin, K
Matheson, N
Ralphs, B

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023

Oliver Brown

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
Raddish

Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo

CH Polarpaws Black Diamond

18/03/2023: Event 2a Masters Jumping 600 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy
18/03/2023: Event 2b Masters Jumping 500 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 503 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) 35.53 0.00
2 Q 532 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm Il 45.74 0.00
512 Watts, F Indeetrouble
515 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey
510 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger
526 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean
534 Lyonne, D Camervic Flash
507 Brown, B Oliver Brown
504 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review
531 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
520 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)
502 Carson, D Duke
18/03/2023: Event 2c Masters Jumping 400 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 39.27 0.00
2 Q 408 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound 41.19 0.00
3 Q 400 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity 41.88 0.00
4 Q 404 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 45.06 0.00
401 Matheson, N Andi
407 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY

18/03/2023: Event 2d

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 300 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

2 Q 310 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
315 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
320 Stalker-Booth, C
319 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)
301 Israel, R
316 Speed, J
312 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Neberden Perfectionist 47.31
Mojitogold Love Me Do 53.50

Pendlview Adventuring Again

Leisureview Lizzie Booth

Kandilon Mellow Moon

Koobalies Domino Effect

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX

Pawsintime My Boy Benson

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
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306
314
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White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Luna

Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love

DATE: 18/03/2023

18/03/2023: Event 2e

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

201

Kelli Edwards

Pedigree Name

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 3a

Excellent Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Kelli Edwards

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 3b

Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 311 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
313 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)
309 Israel, R
304 Campain, J

Kelli Edwards

Pedigree Name
Fencho Raphsody in Blue
Locky
Montkhan Dream Catcher

Waiwilta Heart of Skye

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

49.45 0.00

18/03/2023: Event 3c

Excellent Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT

Kelli Edwards

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

DATE: 18/03/2023

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 406 Pensko, N Tully 29.00 0.00
409 Kernahan, T Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)
403 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss
18/03/2023: Event 3d Excellent Jumping 500 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 523 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga 27.09 0.00
528 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby
509 Bergin, K Raddish
521 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox
501 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick
513 Edwards, K Outlaw Tarn
524 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine
517 Brown, M Pawsitive Little Nikita
514 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (Al)
18/03/2023: Event 3e Excellent Jumping 600 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1

Q

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
602 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk
600 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie
610 Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club) Hastings

Dog's Time  Course Faults

40.59

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
18/03/2023: Event 4a Novice Jumping 600 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell
606 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino
603 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie
607 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
604 Hammer, L Fenrik Arsenic and Olde Lace
18/03/2023: Event 4b Novice Jumping 500 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
527 Sandenbergh, L (BDOC) Bluemoon Kite
533 Thwaites, T Rippa
506 lewis, m Realtin Aine
530 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ernie
516 Fennamore, G (BDOC) Callicoma Cinnamon Stick
519 Carson, D Grit
18/03/2023: Event 4c Novice Jumping 400 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

DATE: 18/03/2023

1 Q 405 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady 22.05 0.00
2 Q 411 Sangfai, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mildred 42.46 0.00
18/03/2023: Event 4d Novice Jumping 300 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 34.25; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 305 Marsh, C Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses 34.25 0.00
318 Green, S (BDOC) Kilwarrin Sweet Charity
317 Wright, L Yasdnil Pocket Rocket
308 Hamer, E Scooter
303 Pappas, C (RNA) Louanda Pocket Full of Dreams
18/03/2023: Event 4e Novice Jumping 200 Kelli Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
202 Campain, J Sintee Dark Tempest
18/03/2023: Event 9a Novice Jumping 200 Tenielle Thwaites STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
202 Campain, J Sintee Dark Tempest
18/03/2023: Event 9b Novice Jumping 300 Tenielle Thwaites STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 57.00; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT#

318
317
307
308
305
303

Handler (Club)
Green, S (BDOC)
Wright, L
Farrelley, T (BDOC)
Hamer, E
Marsh, C
Pappas, C (RNA)

Pedigree Name
Kilwarrin Sweet Charity
Yasdnil Pocket Rocket
Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling
Scooter
Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses

Louanda Pocket Full of Dreams

DATE: 18/03/2023

Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 9c

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1 Q

405
410

March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Mazouz, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady
Ginger

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
23.71 0.00

18/03/2023: Event 9d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

527
506
529
530
519

Sandenbergh, L (BDOC)

lewis, m

Edwards, K

Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Carson, D

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name
Bluemoon Kite
Realtin Aine
Tigger
Ernie

Grit

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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18/03/2023: Event 9e

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

605
603
607
604

Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Borthwick, L (BDOC)
Matheson, N

Hammer, L

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Maxwell
Mackie
Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo

Fenrik Arsenic and Olde Lace

DATE: 18/03/2023
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

51.10 0.00

18/03/2023: Event 10a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 54.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

600
610

Excellent Jumping 600

Hamer, E

Windsor, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Colonsay Charlie

Hastings

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 10b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

Q

514
528
509
521
517
523

Excellent Jumping 500

Kernahan, T

Carter, K (BDOC)

Bergin, K

Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Brown, M

Oliver, S (ADC NSW)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name
Etherial Double Shot (Al)
Ruby
Raddish
Flatout FireFox
Pawsitive Little Nikita

Kozdalot lady Gaga

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

41.80 0.00
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18/03/2023: Event 10c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Kernahan, T

Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)

Tully

Lifesong Out Of The Abyss

DATE: 18/03/2023

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 10d Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Locky

Montkhan Dream Catcher

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 10e Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

CAT# Handler (Club)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 1la Masters Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.44; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Albiglen Nicoles Choice

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00

18/03/2023: Event 11b Masters Jumping 300

Tenielle Thwaites

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
315 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Pendlview Adventuring Again
310 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do
320 Stalker-Booth, C Leisureview Lizzie Booth
300 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist
319 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon
301 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect
316 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
312 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson
306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna
314 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love
18/03/2023: Event 11c Masters Jumping 400 Tenielle Thwaites STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 56.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Matheson, N Andi 38.64 0.00
2 Q 402 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 47.04 0.00
3 Q 404 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 50.23 0.00
408 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound
400 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity
407 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY
18/03/2023: Event 11d Masters Jumping 500 Tenielle Thwaites STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 53.00; ROT

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name
512 Watts, F Indeetrouble
515 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey
510 Langshaw, L (ACT Companion Dog Club) Jagger
503 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)
534 Lyonne, D Camervic Flash
507 Brown, B Oliver Brown
504 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review
531 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
532 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I
520 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)
502 Carson, D Duke

DATE: 18/03/2023

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 11e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 55.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual

601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)

Tenielle Thwaites

Pedigree Name

Morlae Jumping for Joy

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 5a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Woodman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 5b Novice Agility 300

Geoff Woodman

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
313 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club)
318 Green, S (BDOC)
301 Israel, R
317 Wright, L
308 Hamer, E
311 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
305 Marsh, C

Pedigree Name

Locky

Kilwarrin Sweet Charity
Koobalies Domino Effect
Yasdnil Pocket Rocket
Scooter

Fencho Raphsody in Blue

Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses

DATE:

Dog's Time

18/03/2023

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

18/03/2023: Event 5¢c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 85.00; ROT

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 409 Kernahan, T
2 Q 411 Sangfai, P (ACT Companion Dog Club)
406 Pensko, N
405 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Geoff Woodman

Pedigree Name

Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)
Mildred

Tully

Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
47.13
48.36

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00

18/03/2023: Event 5d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 85.00; ROT

Novice Agility 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 523 Oliver, S (ADC NSW)
2 Q 516 Fennamore, G (BDOC)

509

Bergin, K

Geoff Woodman

Pedigree Name

Kozdalot lady Gaga
Callicoma Cinnamon Stick
Raddish

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
31.43 0.00
49.04 0.00
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
533 Thwaites, T Rippa
530 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ernie
519 Carson, D Grit
18/03/2023: Event 5e Novice Agility 600 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell

606 Atyeo, C (BDOC) Antalyas Cino

603 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie

607 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo

604 Hammer, L Fenrik Arsenic and Olde Lace

602 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk

609 Brazier-Hollins, S (ACT Companion Dog Clokystyle Royal Crown (Al)

18/03/2023: Event 6a

Excellent Agility 200 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual

201

Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice

18/03/2023: Event 6b

Excellent Agility 300 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Place/Qual
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

DATE: 18/03/2023

1 Q 315 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 64.86 0.00

306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna
319 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon
309 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher
320 Stalker-Booth, C Leisureview Lizzie Booth

18/03/2023: Event 6¢ Excellent Agility 400 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

407 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY
403 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss

18/03/2023: Event 6d Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 76.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 526 Roberts, L Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean 61.87 0.00

528 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby
518 Roberts, L Rue
504 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review
531 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
505 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating
514 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (Al)
524 Edwards, K Gadhar Jasmine
501 Edwards, K Gadhar Maverick
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
521 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox
512 Watts, F Indeetrouble
511 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
515 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey
18/03/2023: Event 6e Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
18/03/2023: Event 7a Masters Agility 600 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs) Morlae Jumping for Joy
18/03/2023: Event 7b Masters Agility 500 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 503 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL) 41.13 0.00
2 Q 507 Brown, B Oliver Brown 50.71 0.00
520 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)
532 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm Il
534 Lyonne, D Camervic Flash
522 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Charalandra Loose As Diamonds
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
18/03/2023: Event 7c Masters Agility 400 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
404 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy
408 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound
402 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge
400 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity
401 Matheson, N Andi
18/03/2023: Event 7d Masters Agility 300 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
302 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully
312 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson
316 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
300 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist
310 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do
314 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love
18/03/2023: Event 7e Masters Agility 200 Geoff Woodman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Woodward, C

Jazz

Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee

DATE: 18/03/2023

18/03/2023: Event 8

Open Agility

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 82.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 82.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 82.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 82.00

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 82.00

CAT# Handler (Club)

Overall Place/Qual

Q

a h W N P

Q
Q
Q
Q

507
408
512
514
608
402
302
533
534
401
606
314
505
515

Brown, B

Felczynski, N

Watts, F

Kernahan, T

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)
Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Felczynski, N

Thwaites, T

Lyonne, D

Matheson, N

Atyeo, C (BDOC)

Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Ralphs, B

butson, d

Geoff Woodman

Pedigree Name

Oliver Brown

Albionshore Spellbound
Indeetrouble

Etherial Double Shot (Al)
NEGRESCA BLUE MOON
Flatout Sweet Revenge
Pawsintime Sweet Tully
Rippa

Camervic Flash

Andi

Antalyas Cino

Alamoana To Sir With Love

CH Blueamble Speed Dating

Reedyvale Bailey

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
41.60
45.42
46.04
51.20
59.00

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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509
409
317
526
306
531
400
601
316
524
530
403
528
532
605
312
501
518
407
203
600
525
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club

Deutsher, C (Knox ODC)

Bergin, K

Kernahan, T

Wright, L

Roberts, L

White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Kandilon Mellow Moon

Raddish

Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)
Yasdnil Pocket Rocket

Duszah Snowy Mountains Bean

Luna

Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda

Kernahan, T

Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)

Speed, J

Edwards, K

Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Carter, K (BDOC)

Evans, V

Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Edwards, K

Roberts, L

Fallon, N (Dogs ACT)

Woodward, C

Hamer, E

Ralphs, B

Neecabe Defying Gravity

Morlae Jumping for Joy

Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
Gadhar Jasmine

Ernie

Lifesong Out Of The Abyss

Ruby

Lokabe Rhythm I

Maxwell

Pawsintime My Boy Benson

Gadhar Maverick

Rue

CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY
Jazz

Colonsay Charlie

CH Polarpaws Black Diamond

DATE:

18/03/2023

18/03/2023: Event 12a

Masters Agility 600

Karen Edwards

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

601 Rogleff, B (Northern Suburbs)

CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Morlae Jumping for Joy

18/03/2023: Event 12b Masters Agility 500 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 532 Evans, V Lokabe Rhythm I 64.19 0.00

520 Keller, N Ohutu Slick (Imp NZL)
507 Brown, B Oliver Brown
534 Lyonne, D Camervic Flash
503 Keller, N R Ch Ohutu Style (Imp NZL)
522 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Charalandra Loose As Diamonds

18/03/2023: Event 12c Masters Agility 400 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 70.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 401 Matheson, N Andi 42.00 0.00
2 Q 400 Kernahan, T Neecabe Defying Gravity 48.30 0.00
3 Q 404 Fraser, F Tendayi Magic Pearl of Joy 60.39 0.00
408 Felczynski, N Albionshore Spellbound
402 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout Sweet Revenge 0.00

18/03/2023: Event 12d Masters Agility 300

Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 310 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Mojitogold Love Me Do 71.52 0.00
302 Felczynski, N Pawsintime Sweet Tully
312 Swan, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pawsintime My Boy Benson
316 Speed, J Ty JDX ADX SDX GD CCD RE TKS.N FD SWA REA SPDX
300 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) Neberden Perfectionist
314 Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Alamoana To Sir With Love
18/03/2023: Event 12e Masters Agility 200 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Woodward, C Jazz
204 Heseltine, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beedashie Bumblebee
18/03/2023: Event 13a Excellent Agility 200 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
201 Pensko, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Albiglen Nicoles Choice
18/03/2023: Event 13b Excellent Agility 300 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
1 319 Deutsher, C (Knox ODC) Kandilon Mellow Moon 61.87 0.00

315 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Pendlview Adventuring Again
306 White, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Luna
309 Israel, R Montkhan Dream Catcher
320 Stalker-Booth, C Leisureview Lizzie Booth

18/03/2023: Event 13c Excellent Agility 400 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

407 Fallon, N (Dogs ACT) CH INCAVALE SHES GOT THE BOOTY
403 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss

18/03/2023: Event 13d Excellent Agility 500 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

528 Carter, K (BDOC) Ruby
518 Roberts, L Rue
504 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Indianoak Rave Review
531 Sanders, K (Albury & Border Kennel Club) Matilda
505 Ralphs, B CH Blueamble Speed Dating
514 Kernahan, T Etherial Double Shot (Al)
521 Iglesias, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Flatout FireFox
512 Watts, F Indeetrouble
511 Madden, L Gadhar Rainhail Nshine
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
515 butson, d Reedyvale Bailey
18/03/2023: Event 13e Excellent Agility 600 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
600 Hamer, E Colonsay Charlie
18/03/2023: Event 14a Novice Agility 600 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
605 Kim, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Maxwell
603 Borthwick, L (BDOC) Mackie
607 Matheson, N Quinnaki Cerulean Micalangelo
604 Hammer, L Fenrik Arsenic and Olde Lace
602 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Beljekali Anouk
18/03/2023: Event 14b Novice Agility 500 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
509 Bergin, K Raddish
523 Oliver, S (ADC NSW) Kozdalot lady Gaga
529 Edwards, K Tigger
530 Adams, D (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ernie
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023

519 Carson, D Grit

18/03/2023: Event 14c Novice Agility 400 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

410 Mazouz, A (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Ginger
409 Kernahan, T Etherial Hearts N Diamonds (Al)
406 Pensko, N Tully
405 March, V (ACT Companion Dog Club) Bidgeesrun Calls Me Foxy Lady

18/03/2023: Event 14d Novice Agility 300 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 313 Mitra, U (ACT Companion Dog Club) Locky 55.67 0.00
2 Q 307 Farrelley, T (BDOC) Shelbrae So Bring Me The Bling 55.72 0.00

318 Green, S (BDOC) Kilwarrin Sweet Charity
301 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect
308 Hamer, E Scooter
311 Gill, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Fencho Raphsody in Blue
305 Marsh, C Sheldarich Raindrops on Roses

18/03/2023: Event 14e Novice Agility 200 Karen Edwards STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 78.00; ROT
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CLUB: Belconnen Dog Obedience Club DATE: 18/03/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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